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Detailed Results - Group 1

   
 Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

 Total

Points

1 HASLAM Ross GBR 5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 66.30 66.30  

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60 147.90  

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 85.50 233.40

2 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 78.20 78.20  

5337D 3.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 85.75 163.95  

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 93.60 257.55 Q

3 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

MEX 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 81.60  

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 76.00 157.60  

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 87.75 245.35 R

4 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70 86.70  

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 82.25 168.95  

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 91.20 260.15 Q

5 RYAN Jack USA 5337D 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 84.00 84.00  

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 52.65 136.65  

109C 3.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 58.90 195.55

6 PAUL Carson CAN 407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.20 78.20  

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 52.50 130.70  

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 197.00 Q

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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